## UD\$ 000078414

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



700214623567

12/15/11--01029--003 \*\*25.00

2011 DEC 15 AN IN: 02 SECRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE

DEC 16 2011

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			••		
SUBJ	ECT:	CYC	Dollar, LLC			
		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			•
The en	closed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.			
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
			Rafael Fabian			
			Name of Person			
			78E 29			
			2011 DEC	****		
			588	. Sections		
		ation)				
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please of	to be used for future annual report notificated:	,	AH: ABOF STATE	
	R	afael Fabian	at ( 305 ) 8	56-6700	A	
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime	relephone Number		
Enclose	ed is a check for t	the following amount:				
<b>₹</b> \$25	.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified		of Status &	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section			STREET/COURIE Registration Section	R ADDRESS:		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	CYC Dolla	ar, LLC								
(Name of the Limited	I Liability Compan A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appea ability Company)	ars on our records.)							
C		· ·								
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company v	were filed on	August 12, 2008	and a	assigned	t				
Florida document number L0800007	8614									
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:									
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liabil	lity company he	ere:							
•	same	•								
The new name must be distinguishable and end wi "L.L.C."	th the words "Limite	ed Liability Comp	pany," the designation "I	LC" or th	e abbre	viation				
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:	same								
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)									
				₹.5	<u> </u>					
				C.C.		€11±1×				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	,	same		<b>全当</b>	)EC	2 14880				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)			SSE SSE SSE SSE SSE SSE SSE SSE SSE SSE	5	8				
				OF STATE	4	T				
				<del>7</del> 25	<u> </u>	(				
B. If amending the registered agent and	or registered offi	ice address on	our records, enter t	he hame	100 the	e nev				
registered agent and/or the new registered o				1>	60					
Name of New Registered Agent:	Name of New Registered Agent: Amarilys Del Barrio Hernandez									
New Registered Office Address:	12794 SW 8	th Street		11121						
		Enter Florida street address								
		Miami		33184						
		City	, Florida	Zip Co	de					
New Designand Agent's Signature if changing I	Dagistanad Agants									

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member Title **Address** Type of Action Name **MGRM** Amarilys Del Barrio Hernag ✓ Add 12794 SW 8th Street Remove Miami, FL 33184 Hernandez Isel C. Dominguez MGRM 3886 SW 107 Avenue ☐ Add ✓ Remove Miami, FL 33165 MGR Carla C. Benedi ☐ Add 3886 SW 107 Avenue Miami, FL 33165\_ Carlos M. Castillo MGR 3886 SW 107 Avenue Add Miami, FL 33165 Remove Remove Rentove D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) December 10 2011 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Typed or printed name of signee
Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00

## ASSIGNMENT OF MEMBERSHIP INTEREST OF CYC DOLLAR, LLC.

THIS ASSIGNMENT OF MEMBERSHIP INTEREST made on the 3 day of 1200, 2011, by and between ISEL C. DOMINGUEZ and CARLOS M. CASTILLO, manager members of CYC DOLLAR, LLC., a Florida Limited Liability Company, hereinafter referred to as "Assignors" and AMARILYS DEL BARRIO HERNANDEZ, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee".

The LLC is duly organized under the laws of the State of Florida.

- 1. That the Assignors shall endorse the certificate or certificates representing their interest of membership and shall deliver the same to the Assignee simultaneously with the execution of this Assignment.
- 2. That the best of the Assignors' knowledge, all taxes, Federal, State and Municipal, have been duly paid by the LLC, that no additional tax, assessment, interest, penalty or other charge, has been made against the LLC by any local, state or federal agency.
- 3. That the Assignors, hereby relinquish any and all interest present, past and future which they may have had in connection with CYC DOLLAR, LLC and/or any business, transaction and/or dealing of any type in which the LLC, the Assignors, the Assignee as a group or individually have become interested in.
  - 4. That each and every provision of the terms of this Assignment shall be

construed under the laws of the State of Florida.

5. That this is the entire understanding of the parties and that any representations, oral or written, at any time made here before shall be of no binding legal effect.

WITNESSES:

CYC DOLLAR, LLC., a Florida
Limited Liability Company

Isel C. Dominguez, Assignor

Carlos M. Castillo, Assignor

Amarilys del Barrio Hernandez,
Assignee